
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

Walsh CO-032 Sampling

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

04/23/2025 04/23/2025

DATAFILE

Q1907

I.BLK I.BLK 04/23/2025 10:37  6.94  0.00PS029918.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 04/23/2025 11:01  6.94  0.00PS029919.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 04/23/2025 11:25  6.94  0.00PS029920.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 04/23/2025 11:49  6.94  0.00PS029921.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 04/23/2025 12:13  6.94  0.00PS029922.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 04/23/2025 12:37  6.94  0.00PS029923.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/01/2025 00:58  6.94  0.00PS029990.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/01/2025 01:22  6.94  0.00PS029991.D

WC-5MS Q1906-05MS 05/01/2025 04:34  6.92  0.00PS029999.D

WC-5MSD Q1906-05MSD 05/01/2025 04:58  6.92  0.00PS030000.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/01/2025 06:10  6.94  0.00PS030001.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/01/2025 06:59  6.94  0.00PS030002.D

CO-8R-WC Q1907-01 05/01/2025 08:35  6.94  0.00PS030005.D

PB167796BL PB167796BL 05/01/2025 11:24  6.94  0.00PS030011.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/01/2025 11:48  6.94  0.00PS030012.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/01/2025 12:12  6.94  0.00PS030013.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/05/2025 08:38  6.94  0.00PS030028.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/05/2025 09:55  6.94  0.00PS030029.D

PB167796BS PB167796BS 05/05/2025 13:47  6.94  0.00PS030038.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/05/2025 14:35  6.94  0.00PS030040.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/05/2025 16:41  6.94  0.00PS030041.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

Walsh CO-032 Sampling

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

04/23/2025 04/23/2025

DATAFILE

Q1907

I.BLK I.BLK 04/23/2025 10:37  7.47  0.00PS029918.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 04/23/2025 11:01  7.47  0.00PS029919.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 04/23/2025 11:25  7.47  0.00PS029920.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 04/23/2025 11:49  7.47  0.00PS029921.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 04/23/2025 12:13  7.47  0.00PS029922.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 04/23/2025 12:37  7.47  0.00PS029923.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/01/2025 00:58  7.46  0.00PS029990.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/01/2025 01:22  7.46  0.00PS029991.D

WC-5MS Q1906-05MS 05/01/2025 04:34  7.46  0.00PS029999.D

WC-5MSD Q1906-05MSD 05/01/2025 04:58  7.46  0.00PS030000.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/01/2025 06:10  7.46  0.00PS030001.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/01/2025 06:59  7.46  0.00PS030002.D

CO-8R-WC Q1907-01 05/01/2025 08:35  7.46  0.00PS030005.D

PB167796BL PB167796BL 05/01/2025 11:24  7.46  0.00PS030011.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/01/2025 11:48  7.46  0.00PS030012.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/01/2025 12:12  7.46  0.00PS030013.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/05/2025 08:38  7.46  0.00PS030028.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/05/2025 09:55  7.46  0.00PS030029.D

PB167796BS PB167796BS 05/05/2025 13:47  7.46  0.00PS030038.D

I.BLK I.BLK 05/05/2025 14:35  7.46  0.00PS030040.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 05/05/2025 16:41  7.46  0.00PS030041.D


